FUN! AT A GLANCE

AM: 9:00 - 12:00 Grade AM: 9:00 - 12:00
Gymnastics: Barretsof Funt 1-3 Games-Galore
LEGOFransportation 1-3 tearntoDraw

1-3 DPance, Dance, Dance
Vegetable Circus 1-3 HEGOMinecraft
Chess Wizards 1-5 Minecraft Architecture
Art Inspired by Nature 2-3
Parkour 2-5 World of Crafts
Fhe Wonders-of Watercotor 3-5 Chess Wizards
€odeKingdoms: MinecraftMods 4-6 Glass Art
| Challenge You! 4-6 Improv Comedy

4-6 Harry-PotterCraftingMagic
Dungeons & Dragons 5-9 App Inventors
Your Voice: Public Speaking 5-9 Design & Sew with Felt
i i intt 6-9 Mother’s Helper Club

Ultimate Frisbee 6-9 Total Baseball
Sports of All Sorts
Dungeons & Dragons
PM: 1:00 - 4:00 Grade Challenges of the Mind
Playing-with-Science 1-3 Harry-Potter's Wizarding-Worte
World-of €rafts 1-3 Parkour
Chess Wizards 1-5 BabysittingBasies
Coding Fun 2-3 Drawing Comics
Recycled Art 3-5 Eco Entrepreneurs
Yltimate Frisbee 3-5
Gymnastics: Barrets-of Funt 4-6 PM: 1:00 - 4:00
Minecraft-Architecture 4-6 Circuit Makers 101
LEGO: Transportation 4-7 tittte-Actors-AliceinWondertand
Bungeons&Dbragons 5-9 t i i
Parkotr 6-9 World of Crafts
The Wonders of Watercolor 6-9 Spanish-Club
Harry Potter Crafting Magic
9:00 am - 4:00 pm Grade Parkotr
LARP 4-9 Games Galore
R . DavFri 6-0 - .
Fg g \
Muck & Model STEM Challenge
EGO-Mi ¢
Dungeons & Dragons
Glass Art
Stand-Up Comedy
tearnto-Code:Java-MinecraftMods

Sports of All Sorts

9:00 am - 4:00 pm
LARP
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Grade
1-3
1-3

46

7-9

Grade
4-9

AM: 9:00 - 12:00
Games-Gatore
American Girl Dolls
All About Me!

Pance, Dance, Dance
MarvetousMammals
Art Inspired by Nature
€amp-Games&€rafts
Parkour

Artist Trading Cards
Friendship-Bracetets

Business Sharks

Harry Potter Crafting Magic
Hands-On Electronics

Mind Benders
Muck-&ModetSTEM-Chaltenge
Vegetable Circus

Dungeons & Dragons
Challenges of the Mind
Expressive-Brawing

GlassArt

Harry Potter’s Wizarding World

Sports of All Sorts

PM: 1:00 - 4:00

Circuit Makers 101
MarvetousMammats

Muck & Model STEM Challenge

World of Crafts

B NP W
Games-Gatore

Glass-Art

Advanced American Girl Dolls
M ) - Archi 9

Sportsof AttSorts
Spooky Art & Props
Dungeons & Dragons

FriendshipBracetets
Parkour

Stand-Up Comedy
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
LARP

R . DavFri

Grade
1-2
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
2-3
2-4
2-5
3-5
3-5
3-5
3-7
4-5
4-6
4-6
4-6
4-6
5-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
7-9
7-9

Grade
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Grade
49
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1
8

WEEK 4: JULY 26-30 | WEEKS:AUGUST2-6 [l WEEK6: AUGUST 9-13
AM: 9:00 - 12:00 Grade AM: 9:00 - 12:00 Grade AM: 9:00 - 12:00 Grade
Summer-Games 1-2 Games Galore 1-2 Learn to Draw 1-2
Anyone-CanbBraw 1-3 Erazyfor-Erafting 1-3 ErazyforErafting 1-3
Fun-with-Physics 1-3 Dance, Dance, Dance 1-3 Fun-with-Physies 1-3
MagicatHabitats 1-3 Fun-with-Physies 1-3 LEGO:-STEM 1-3
Playing-with-Science 1-3 +Hchaltenge-Yout 1-3 STEAM Disney 1-3
€hessWizards 1-5 Nathan'sNinjas 1-5 AtudubonHabitat:-CuriousExplorers 2-4
Camp-Games&ECrafts 2-4 Audubon Habitat: Curious Explorers 2-4 Expert Architects 3-5
Story Creations 2-4 Birds in the Garden 2-4 Jedi Training 3-5
Games-Gatore 3-4 Fimofun 3-5 Painting Exploration 3-5
All About Robotics 3-5 Jedi Training 3-5 Ultimate Frisbee 3-5
Creative Engineers 3-5 Green Screen Gurus 4-5 App Inventors 4-6
GlassArt 3-5 BasketbaltHoopsSquad 4-6 Theater Explorations 4-6
Summer Strings 1 3-5 Design & Sew with Felt 4-6 Duct Tape Art 5-6
€odeKingdoms: Minecraft Mods 4-6 Muck & Model STEM Challenge 4-6 Bungeons&bragons 5-9
Dance, Dance, Dance 4-6 Dungeons & Dragons 5-9 Parkotir 6-9
Fantastical Worlds & Creatures 4-6 Music Improv 6-9 Photography:Capture-aStory 6-9
Spooky Art & Props 5-7 Parkour 6-9 Speech & Debate: Rock the Podium 6-9
Dungeons & Dragons 5-9 Photography:Capture-aStory 6-9 Walt-Street Boot€Camp 6-9
Embroidery Extravaganza 5-9 tearnto-CodeJavaMinecraftMods 7-9 Learn to Code: Java Graphics 7-9
Photography:Capture-aStory -
Watt Street Boot Camp 2_2 PM: 1:00 - 4:00 Grade PM: 1:00 - 4:00 Grade
Circuit Makers 101 1-3 Boston STEAM 1-3
PM: 1:00 - 4:00 Grade Farrwith-Physies 1-3 Creation Station 1-3
Games Galore 1-2 Recycled Art 1-3 Fun-with-Physies 1-3
Fun-with-Physics 1-3 STEAM Disney 1-3 MinecraftArchitecture- 1-3
MinecraftArchitecture 1-3 €hessWizards 1-5 Parkour 2-5
STEAM-around-the World 1-3 Birds in the Garden 2-4 Duct Tape Art 3-4
Vegetable Circus 1-3 Parkour 2-5 All About Robotics 3-5
Artist Trading Cards 3-5 Games-Gatore 3-4 LEGO: STEM 4-7
EreativeEngineers 3-5 Counted Cross Stitch 4-6 Expert Architects 6-9
Summer-Games 3-5 +Hchaltenge-Yout 4-6 Painting-Exploration 6-9
App Inventors 4-6 Minecraft-Architecture 4-6 UltimateFrisbee 6-9
Brawing-Comies 4-6 FheaterExplorations 4-6
TheaterExplorations 4-6 Firno-Fun 6-9 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Grade
Total Baseball 4-6 Music Improv 6-9 LARP 4-9
i 5-9 Speech-&DebaterRock the-Podium 6-9 BostonDaytrippers 7-9
Expert Architects 6-9
GlassArt 6-9 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Grade 10:00 am - 3:00 pm Grade
Show Choir 4-6 Fetevision-Workshop 7-9
9:00 am - 4:00 pm Grade LARP 4-9
LARP 4-9 Virtual
EarthCORE: Environmental Leadership 6-7 Japanese Bento Box Meals (M/W/F) 3-5
Virtual
Home Alone Safety (Sunday 7/25) 3-6

TRAILBLAZERS GUIDETO GIBBS N
AUGUST 16-18 & AUGUST 23-25
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