# SUMMERFUN! AT A GLANCE 60



# WEEK 1: JULY 6-9 (T-F)

AM: 9:00 - 12:00  Gymnastics: Barrels of Fun!  LEGO: Transportation  Recycled Art  Vegetable Circus  Chess Wizards  Art Inspired by Nature  Parkour  The Wonders of Watercolor- Code Kingdoms: Minecraft Mods  I Challenge You!  Mother's Helper Club  Dungeons & Dragons  Your Voice: Public Speaking Fiber Arts Drawing & Painting  Ultimate Frisbee	Grade 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-5 2-3 2-5 3-5 4-6 4-6 5-9 5-9 6-9
PM: 1:00 - 4:00  Playing with Science World of Crafts Chess Wizards Coding Fun Recycled Art Ultimate Frisbee Gymnastics: Barrels of Fun! Minecraft Architecture LEGO: Transportation Dungeons & Dragons Parkour The Wonders of Watercolor	Grade 1-3 1-3 1-5 2-3 3-5 3-5 4-6 4-6 4-7 5-9 6-9

### **WEEK 2: JULY 12-16**

AM: 9:00 - 12:00  Games Galore Learn to Draw Dance, Dance, Dance LEGO: Minecraft Minecraft Architecture Muck & Model STEM Challenge World of Crafts Chess Wizards Glass Art Improv Comedy Harry Potter Crafting Magic App Inventors Design & Sew with Felt Mother's Helper Club Total Baseball Sports of All Sorts Dungeons & Dragons Challenges of the Mind Harry Potter's Wizarding World Parkour Babysitting Basics Drawing Comics	Grade 1-2 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-5 3-5 4-5 4-6 4-6 4-6 5-6 5-9 6-9 6-9 7-9 7-9
Eco Entrepreneurs  PM: 1:00 - 4:00  Circuit Makers 101  Little Actors: Alice in Wonderland Playing with Science World of Crafts Spanish Club  Harry Potter Crafting Magic Parkour Games Galore Drawing Comics Harry Potter's Wizarding World Muck & Model STEM Challenge LEGO: Minecraft Dungeons & Dragons Glass Art Stand-Up Comedy Learn to Code: Java Minecraft Mods Sports of All Sorts	8-9  Grade 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-4 2-3 2-5 3-4 4-6 4-6 4-6 4-7 5-9 6-9 7-9 7-9
9:00 am - 4:00 pm LARP	Grade 4-9

#### **WEEK 3: JULY 19-23**

AM: 9:00 - 12:00	Grade
Games Galore	1-2
American Girl Dolls	1-3
All About Me!	1-3
Dance, Dance, Dance	1-3
Marvelous Mammals	1-3
Art Inspired by Nature	2-3
Camp Games & Crafts	2-4
Parkour	2-5
Artist Trading Cards	3-5
Friendship Bracelets	3-5
<del>Improv Comedy</del>	3-5
Business Sharks	3-7
Harry Potter Crafting Magic	4-5
Hands-On Electronics	4-6
Mind Benders	4-6
Muck & Model STEM Challenge	4-6
Vegetable Circus	4-6
Dungeons & Dragons	5-9
Challenges of the Mind	6-9
Expressive Drawing	6-9
Glass Art	6-9
Harry Potter's Wizarding World	6-9
Learn to Code: Java Graphics	7-9
Sports of All Sorts	7-9
PM: 1:00 - 4:00	Grade
Circuit Makers 101	1-3
Marvelous Mammals	1-3
Muck & Model STEM Challenge	1-3
Vegetable Circus	1-3
World of Crafts	1-3
Book Illustrating & Storytelling	2-5
Games Galore	3-4
Glass Art	3-5
Little Actors: Beauty & the Beast	3-5
Advanced American Girl Dolls	4-6
Harry Potter's Wizarding World	4-6
Minecraft Architecture	4-6
Sports of All Sorts	5-6
Spooky Art & Props	5-7
Dungeons & Dragons	5-9
Friendship Bracelets	6-9
Parkour	6-9
Stand-Up Comedy	6-9
9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Grade
LARP	4-9

**Revolutionary DayTrippers** 

6-9

**CLASSES WITH STRIKETHROUGH ARE FULL** 

9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Revolutionary DayTrippers



Grade

4-9

6-9

JULY **AUGUST** W5 1 W1 W3 W4 

#### **WEEK 4: JULY 26-30**

AM: 9:00 - 12:00	Grade
<del>Summer Games</del>	1-2
Anyone Can Draw	1-3
Fun with Physics	1-3
Magical Habitats	1-3
Playing with Science	1-3
Chess Wizards	1-5
Camp Games & Crafts	2-4
Story Creations	2-4
Games Galore	3-4
All About Robotics	3-5
Creative Engineers	3-5
Glass Art	3-5
Summer Strings 1	3-5
Code Kingdoms: Minecraft Mods	4-6
Dance, Dance	4-6
Fantastical Worlds & Creatures	4-6 4-6
Spooky Art & Props	5-7
Dungeons & Dragons	5-7 5-9
Embroidery Extravaganza	5-9 5-9
Photography: Capture a Story	6-9
3 . , . , ,	6-9
Wall Street Boot Camp	
PM: 1:00 - 4:00	Grade
Games Galore	1-2
Fun with Physics	1-3
Minecraft Architecture	1-3
STEAM around the World	1-3
Vegetable Circus	1-3
Artist Trading Cards	3-5
Creative Engineers	3-5
<del>Summer Games</del>	3-5
App Inventors	4-6
Drawing Comics	4-6
Theater Explorations	4-6
Total Baseball	4-6
<del>Summer Strings 2</del>	5-9
Expert Architects	6-9
Glass Art	6-9
9:00 am - 4:00 pm	
	Grade
LARP	Grade 4-9
LARP EarthCORE: Environmental Leadership	

Home Alone Safety (Sunday 7/25)

3-6

#### **WEEK 5: AUGUST 2-6**

## WEEK 6: AUGUST 9-13

AM: 9:00 - 12:00	Grade
Learn to Draw	1-2
Crazy for Crafting	1-3
Fun with Physics	1-3
LEGO: STEM	1-3
STEAM Disney	1-3
Audubon Habitat: Curious Explorers	2-4
Expert Architects	3-5
Jedi Training	3-5
Painting Exploration	3-5
Ultimate Frisbee	3-5
App Inventors	4-6
Theater Explorations	4-6
Duct Tape Art	5-6
<del>Dungeons &amp; Dragons</del>	5-9
<del>Parkour</del>	6-9
Photography: Capture a Story	6-9
Speech & Debate: Rock the Podium	6-9
Wall Street Boot Camp	6-9
Learn to Code: Java Graphics	7-9
PM: 1:00 - 4:00	Grade
Boston STEAM	1-3
Creation Station	1-3
Fun with Physics	1-3
Minecraft Architecture-	1-3
<del>Parkour</del>	2-5
Duct Tape Art	3-4
All About Robotics	3-5
LEGO: STEM	4-7
Expert Architects	6-9
Painting Exploration	6-9
Ultimate Frisbee	6-9
9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Grade
LARP	4-9
Boston DayTrippers	7-9
10:00 am - 3:00 pm	Grade
Television Workshop	7-9
Virtual	2.5
Japanese Bento Box Meals (M/W/F)	3-5

TRAILBLAZERS GUIDE TO GIBBS AUGUST 16-18 & AUGUST 23-25

